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CREA-CROSS-2022- PLAY STORIES. EDUCATIONAL STORYTELLING APP FOR CHILDREN. NATUREVENTYR APS DK 1.184.918,00 € 710.950,80 € 710.950,80 € 710.950,80 €
INNOVLAB

CREA-CROSS-2022- UNLOCKING THE COMMUNITY WE LOVE CINEMA LIMITED |IE 910.810,75 € 546.486,45 € 546.486,45 € 1.257.437,25 €
INNOVLAB

CREA-CROSS-2022- FORTISSIMO. AN INTERACTIVE DIGITAL TOOL THAT BRINGS KIDS FORTISSIMO SRL IT 2.831.315,21 € 1.698.774,00 € 1.698.774,00 € 2.956.211,25 €
INNOVLAB CLOSER TO CLASSICAL MUSIC.

CREA-CROSS-2022- EUROPEAN CULTURAL XR NETWORK LUCID REALITIES FR 1.016.217,51 € 609.730,00 € 609.730,00 € 3.565.941,25 €
INNOVLAB

CREA-CROSS-2022- CREATIVE WEB 3 EXPERIENCE EUROPE GET A GIG GMBH DE 2.053.725,90 € 1.232.235,53 € 1.232.235,53 € 4.798.176,78 €
INNOVLAB

CREA-CROSS-2022- THE DIGITAL AGENT: AN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE BACKED TOOL. CONNACTZ GMBH DE 741.403,00 € 444.841,80 € 444.841,80 € 5.243.018,58 €
INNOVLAB

CREA-CROSS-2022- EUROPEAN KIDS SAVANNAH DK 932.162,60 € 559.296,96 € 559.296,96 € 5.802.315,54 €
INNOVLAB ENTERTAINMENT APS

CREA-CROSS-2022- ITHACA: IMMERSION AND TRAINING WITH HOLOGRAMS FOR ART, CRAFT [FRENCH TOUCH FACTORY|FR 1.697.705,87 € 1.018.622,83 € 1.018.622,83 € 6.820.938,37 €
INNOVLAB AND AUDIOVISUAL

CREA-CROSS-2022- VIDEOMUSE: PILOT EUROPEAN NFT PLATFORM FOR MUSIC-RELATED MELBOSS MUSIC ES 1.054.773,90 € 632.864,33 € 632.864,33 € 7.453.802,70 €

INNOVLAB

AUDIOVISUAL CREATIONS




